CANYON DRIVE SIDEWALK INFILL CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS

C C. C	O. 1 222, 1270 to			4		2		2	
PROJECT NO. SW22-01				C&J's Designs and Solutions of East Texas, LLC		Laughley Bridge		Advance Contracting Group	
ITEM No. ITEM DESCRIPTION BID QTY. UNIT			LINIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00			\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
1-2	PROJECT SIGNS	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
1-3	PREPARE AND IMPLEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00		\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1-4	PREPARE AND IMPLEMENT STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	1	LS	\$3,750.00	. ,		. ,	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
I-5	PROJECT COMMUNICATION	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
I-6	SAWCUT, REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESS)	75	SY	\$56.00		\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00
I-7	4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	960	SY	\$75.00	\$72,000.00	\$72.00	\$69,120.00	\$95.00	\$91,200.00
1-8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1150	SY	\$9.00	\$10,350.00	\$30.00	\$34,500.00	\$12.00	\$13,800.00
1-9	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	130	CY	\$54.00	\$7,020.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00	\$45.00	\$5,850.00
I-10	FLEXBASE (UNIT RATE)	155	TON	\$50.00	\$7,750.00	\$50.00	\$7,750.00	\$47.00	\$7,285.00
I-11	RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS	1	LS	\$9,850.00	\$9,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
I-12	RESTORE EXISITNG IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
I-13	CONSTRUCT TXDOT TYPE 3 PEDESTRIAN RAMP	1	EA	\$2,895.00	\$2,895.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
I-14	CONSTRUCT TXDOT TYPE 1 PEDESTRIAN RAMP	1	EA	\$2,895.00	\$2,895.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
I-15	CONSTRUCT TXDOT TYPE 7 PEDESTRIAN RAMP	1	EA	\$2,845.00	\$2,845.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
I-16	PAVEMENT CROSSWALK STRIPING AND CROSSWALK APPROACH	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
I-17	CROSSWALK SIGNS	6	EA	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
X-1	PROJECT CONTINGENCY	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$166,705.00		\$199,870.00		\$200,760.00